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School

Coweta

Piedmont

McAlester

Collinsville

Sallisaw

Skiatook

Guthrie

Duncan

Caii Albert

Ada

Western Heights

Ft- Gibson

Class

C,A

4A

A

A

4A

Mus

Individual
Judge

162.00

167.00

165.00

163.00

161.00

154.00

137.00

133.00

' 135.00

134.00

128.00

130.00

c Perforrr
Ensemble

Judge

77.00

71.00

57.00

60.00

55.00

"6 OH

40.00

43.00

39 00

45.00

51.00

04.00

ance_

AVERAGE

169.50

169.00

161,00

161.50

153.00

150.00

138.50

138.00

137.00

139.50

139.50

117.00

Visu
Individual

Judge

62.00

58-00

47.00

44.00

35.00
1 45.00

30.00

37.00

32.00

27.00

21.00

25.00

1 Performance
En~|AVERAGE

173.00

168.00

138.00

137.00

144.00

139.00

131.00

127.00

157.00

136.00

141.00

149.00

167.50

163-00

142.50

140.50

139.50

137.00

130.50

132.00

144.50

131.50

131.00

137.00

General Effect
Music 1
Judge

67.00

66-00

47-00

61.00

57.00

51.00

49.00

46.00

134.00

142.00

139.00

130.00

Music II
Judge

168.00

165.00

151.00

150.00

160.00

147.00

143 00

J49 00

WO. 00

138.00

136.00

132.00

Visual
Judge

174.00

177.00

173.00

161.00

15S 00
1 152.00

139.00

122.00

124.00

128.00

- 109.00

114.00

509.00

508.00

471.00

472.00

/5 00

50.00

31.00

17.00
1 98.00

08.00

384.00

376.00

Performance Scores |
SUB Psnalires^H

TOTAL | Jud9e V

846.00

840.00

774.50

774.00

772.50

737.00

700.00

587 00

679.50

679.00

654.50

630.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

84.601

84.00

7.45

7.40

7.25

3.70

0.00

8.70

67.95

67.90

65.45

63.00

FINALS JUDGING ASSIGNMENTS
Music Individual - Johnson

Isual Individual - Sacccmano
Visual Ensemble - Sabach

Mi

GE 1 - Zamperinl
GE 2 - Hendricks

/isual GE - Titey
rimmg/PreiwIties-MattTigton

10/15/11 -10:06 PM


